Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Permit For:

Date Issued Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

Date From: Date To:
B-18-15 SPRINT PCS Other
PROPERTY TAX DEPT,
B-18-19 ELLEN W. Sheet Metal Permit
SHAUGHNESSY
REVOCABLEELLEN &
KEITH
SHAUGHNESSY, TR
B-18-17 ZAIGERADAM Additions and
Renovations - Building
B-18-22 PARKS JUDITH A Insulation

B-18-20 |41 PLEASANT STREET| Renovation - interior
LLC only

B-18-18 MCHUGHNICOLA Renovation - interior
only
B-18-21 BRAIERTIMOTHY Insulation
JPIERCESARAH A
B-18-24 | TOWLECHARLOTTE F Insulation

JT

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018

430 21A

15042

45012

41073

55017

104D

42024

6004

197-A

108

21

94

39

807-U4

107

SCHOOL ST Commercial

BEACH ST Residential
UNION ST Residential
SCHOOL ST Residential
PLEASANT ST Residential
SUMMER ST Residential
FRIEND ST Residential
OLD ESSEX RD Residential

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Multi-Family 6+

Single Family

Single Family

Sprint is an existing carrier on the
monopole and proposes to
upgrade its existing
telecommunications facility by
removing and replacing (3)
antennas with a newer but similar
model, removal of (6) remote
radio heads ("RRHs")
(non-antennas) and installation of
(12) RRHs as per the attached
plans. All work will be done within
Sprint's existing leased area.
Total antenna quantity will remain
at (3).

Install duct system. Install one
Heat Pump system (consisting of
one outside condenser and indoor

air handler)

Kitchen renovation (interior
renovation only).

Air Sealing and weatherization
work inside of the home.

Finish 39A Pleasant basement.
No structural work. No plumbing
work.

Putting a stud wall around the
perimeter of the basement
foundation so that | can insulate
and blueboard. The ceiling is
already finished. | am also
building out one closet and one
storage room, but there is no
structural change. The finishing
of the basement was on the
original construction drawings
from when | constructed these
last year, but | did not do the work|
before closing out the permit. As
such, | have submitted for the
new permit.

Renovate 2 - existing bath rooms.

Air Sealing and weatherization
work inside of the home.

Blown in cellulose to attic walls,
Install foam board in attic and
basement, Install door sweeps

and weather stripping, Air sealing
in attic and basement, Install
clothes dryer vent including
exhaust duct.

JEFFREY W BARBADORA

$20,000.00

Preferred Air Inc $12,000.00
$40,000.00

SCOTT VEGGEBERG $9,704.00
SCOTT F JOHNSON $12,000.00
Charles N Filias $34,000.00
SCOTT VEGGEBERG $9,144.00

AIR TIGHT WEATHERIZATION, $2,958.00

LLC

$120.00

$72.00

$240.00

$58.22

$72.00

$204.00

$54.86

$35.00



B-18-11 | MORONEYKRISTALIA | Renovation - interior
S. & JAMES only
E.KRISTALIA S.
MORONEYREVOCABL
E TRUST
B-18-26 MICHAELSPETE Sheet Metal Permit
S.MICHAELSPATRICIA
P.
B-18-25 BATESISABELLA Solar Installation
HBATESSTEPHEN
B-18-29 | CROSBY LINDA HTRS| Renovation - interior
UB C REALTY TRUST only
B-18-30 | DEEGEN PARTNERS, | Renovation - interior
LLC only
B-18-32 | MORRIS FREDERICK | Renovation - interior
HMORRISELIZABETH only
B
B-17-280 | MANCHESTER TOWN Additions and
OFPAUILLION Renovations - Building
KITCHEN
B-18-28 Bill Siderewicz Additions and

Renovations - Building

2/15/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/20/2018

2/26/2018

2/26/2018

2/27/2018

2/27/2018

26030

26039

15057

51057

41087

24024

22016

56 020

161

1--3

90

18

17

69

JERSEY LN

BRIDGE ST

MASCONOMO ST

SCHOOL ST

SCHOOL ST

BOARDMAN AV

TUCKS PT RD

PLEASANT ST

Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Multi-Family 6+
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family

Municipal Municipal
Residential Single Family

Interior renovations to the Master
Bath (new tub, shower, tile floor,

light fixtures), Kid's Bath (new tub,

toilet, vanity, tile floor, light
fixtures) Mudroom (new toilet,
vanity, tile floor, built in) and
Kitchen (new counters,
appliances, rework of existing
cabinets and refinish wood floors.
No structural - all of the work is
cosmetic.

Installation of two new a/c
systems including sheet metal
and equipment

Installation of an interconnected
rooftop PV system 19 (285w)
Panels 5.415 KW DC

Demo bathroom to studs .
Expand bathroom into utility
closet. New framing as need .
New exhaust vent (non-existing) .
Update plumbing & electrical
.New bath
fixtures. Cover ceiling & walls with
5/8 fire-code blueboard &
skim-coat.

Finish existing attic. Add a
bedroom and full bath.
Repairs to walls ceilings and
floors due to frozen water pipe
breaking and damaging home.
Removal and replacement of
damaged hardwood floors.
Remove and replace damaged
plaster and dry wall in living
rm,dining rm,and basement.
Remove and replace insulation
where needed. Water and mold
remediation Removal and
replacement of kitchen cabinets.
Repairs to interior trim and
painting. Check and repair
electrical system in effected

areas. make improvements where

needed.

refurbish chowder house structure

- level structure, repair decking
and paint

repairs to Exterior and interior

carpentry on existing building
(shore up existing framing,

replace sheathing as needed)

DAVID C MALMQUIST $110,000.00
Robert L Jobe $23,000.00
STEPHEN A KELLY $22,750.00
HAWORTH CARPENTRY & $7,000.00
PAINTING
$10,000.00
JAMES V DOUCETTE $100,000.00
JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS $279,360.00
$12,000.00

$660.00

$138.00

$136.50

$50.00

$60.00

$600.00

$0.00

$72.00



3500

3000

2500

2000

1300

Total Ameurt Paid ($)

1000

500

[]- - EE s B

Additions and Renovations - Building Other Insulation
Renovation - interior only Sheet Metal Permit Solar Installation

Permit For




	PermitTypeReport



