Date From:		Date To:		Status:		Permit Type:		Occupancy Type:		Building Type:		Permit For:
PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Date Issued	Parcel ID	House #	Street	Occupancy Type	Building Type	Work Description	Contractor Name	Project Cost	Total Fee
B-18-15	SPRINT PCS PROPERTY TAX DEPT	Other	2/6/2018	43 0 21A	197-A	SCHOOL ST	Commercial	Commercial	Sprint is an existing carrier on the monopole and proposes to upgrade its existing telecommunications facility by removing and replacing (3) antennas with a newer but similar model, removal of (6) remote radio heads ("RRHs") (non-antennas) and installation of (12) RRHs as per the attached plans. All work will be done within Sprint's existing leased area. Total antenna quantity will remain at (3).	JEFFREY W BARBADORA	\$20,000.00	\$120.00
B-18-19	ELLEN W. SHAUGHNESSY REVOCABLEELLEN & KEITH SHAUGHNESSY, TR	Sheet Metal Permit	2/6/2018	15 0 42	108	BEACH ST	Residential	Single Family	Install duct system. Install one Heat Pump system (consisting of one outside condenser and indoor air handler)	Preferred Air Inc	\$12,000.00	\$72.00
B-18-17	ZAIGERADAM	Additions and Renovations - Building	2/12/2018	45 0 12	21	UNION ST	Residential	Single Family	Kitchen renovation (interior renovation only).		\$40,000.00	\$240.00
B-18-22	PARKS JUDITH A	Insulation	2/12/2018	41 0 73	94	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Single Family	Air Sealing and weatherization work inside of the home.	SCOTT VEGGEBERG	\$9,704.00	\$58.22
B-18-20	41 PLEASANT STREET LLC	Renovation - interior only	2/12/2018	55 0 17	39	PLEASANT ST	Residential	Two Family	Finish 39A Pleasant basement. No structural work. No plumbing work. Putting a stud wall around the perimeter of the basement foundation so that I can insulate and blueboard. The ceiling is already finished. I am also building out one closet and one storage room, but there is no structural change. The finishing of the basement was on the original construction drawings from when I constructed these last year, but I did not do the work before closing out the permit. As such, I have submitted for the new permit.	SCOTT F JOHNSON	\$12,000.00	\$72.00
B-18-18	MCHUGHNICOLA	Renovation - interior only	2/12/2018	1 0 4D	807-U4	SUMMER ST	Residential	Multi-Family 6+	Renovate 2 - existing bath rooms.	Charles N Filias	\$34,000.00	\$204.00
B-18-21	BRAIERTIMOTHY JPIERCESARAH A	Insulation	2/12/2018	42 0 24	9	FRIEND ST	Residential	Single Family	Air Sealing and weatherization work inside of the home.	SCOTT VEGGEBERG	\$9,144.00	\$54.86
B-18-24	TOWLECHARLOTTE F JT	Insulation	2/13/2018	60 0 4	107	OLD ESSEX RD	Residential	Single Family	Blown in cellulose to attic walls, Install foam board in attic and basement, Install door sweeps and weather stripping, Air sealing in attic and basement, Install clothes dryer vent including exhaust duct.	AIR TIGHT WEATHERIZATION, LLC	\$2,958.00	\$35.00

B-18-11	MORONEYKRISTALIA S. & JAMES E.KRISTALIA S. MORONEYREVOCABL E TRUST	only	2/15/2018	26 0 30	6	JERSEY LN	Residential	Single Family	Interior renovations to the Master Bath (new tub, shower, tile floor, light fixtures), Kid's Bath (new tub, toilet, vanity, tile floor, light fixtures) Mudroom (new toilet, vanity, tile floor, built in) and Kitchen (new counters, appliances, rework of existing cabinets and refinish wood floors. No structural - all of the work is cosmetic.	DAVID C MALMQUIST	\$110,000.00	\$660.00
B-18-26	MICHAELSPETE S.MICHAELSPATRICIA P.	Sheet Metal Permit	2/20/2018	26 0 39	161	BRIDGE ST	Residential	Single Family	Installation of two new a/c systems including sheet metal and equipment	Robert L Jobe	\$23,000.00	\$138.00
B-18-25	BATESISABELLA HBATESSTEPHEN	Solar Installation	2/20/2018	15 0 57	2	MASCONOMO ST	Residential	Single Family	Installation of an interconnected rooftop PV system 19 (285w) Panels 5.415 KW DC	STEPHEN A KELLY	\$22,750.00	\$136.50
B-18-29	CROSBY LINDA HTRS U B C REALTY TRUST	Renovation - interior only	2/20/2018	51 0 57	13	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Multi-Family 6+	Demo bathroom to studs . Expand bathroom into utility closet. New framing as need . New exhaust vent (non-existing) . Update plumbing & electrical .New bath fixtures. Cover ceiling & walls with 5/8 fire-code blueboard & skim-coat.	HAWORTH CARPENTRY & PAINTING	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
B-18-30	DEEGEN PARTNERS, LLC	Renovation - interior only	2/26/2018	41 0 87	90	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Single Family	Finish existing attic. Add a bedroom and full bath.		\$10,000.00	\$60.00
B-18-32	MORRIS FREDERICK HMORRISELIZABETH B		2/26/2018	24 0 24	18	BOARDMAN AV	Residential	Single Family	Repairs to walls ceilings and floors due to frozen water pipe breaking and damaging home. Removal and replacement of damaged hardwood floors. Remove and replace damaged plaster and dry wall in living rm,dining rm,and basement. Remove and replace insulation where needed. Water and mold replacement of kitchen cabinets. Repairs to interior trim and painting. Check and repair electrical system in effected areas. make improvements where needed.	JAMES V DOUCETTE	\$100,000.00	\$600.00
B-17-280	MANCHESTER TOWN OFPAUILLION KITCHEN	Additions and Renovations - Building	2/27/2018	22 0 16	17	TUCKS PT RD	Municipal	Municipal	refurbish chowder house structure - level structure, repair decking and paint	JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS	\$279,360.00	\$0.00
B-18-28	Bill Siderewicz	Additions and Renovations - Building	2/27/2018	56 0 20	69	PLEASANT ST	Residential	Single Family	repairs to Exterior and interior carpentry on existing building (shore up existing framing, replace sheathing as needed)		\$12,000.00	\$72.00
Number of	f 16										\$703,916.00	\$2,572.58

TOTAL REVENUE

